4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

PLOIESTI

44°

56"17.93'N

155.61 km

3003212F
2019323M
0147006M
0032019M
2025308M
0147035M
0032037M
2047691M
0147044M
0147010M
2025328M
0306688M
0147022M
2047684F
2025321M
2025304F
0032015F
0032020F
2047690F
0147042M
0423812F
0147019F
2019303M
0032042F
2019316F
2019325F
2025320M
1334558F
0147002M
2025314F
0147043M
0147021F
0490017M
2019321M
0147028M
0037045M
0147099F
1235216F
2019329M

BENZING Live
1: 38213089

-1.

748307
44°

6" 15.3' N

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

.05.2025 18:14:46 GPS
.05.2025 18:14:46 +0
.05.2025 18:14:46 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4655A6
| DAOESF2B
| DAOE9FEB
| DASEE731
| DAODS8ADE
| DA462DCE
| DA408ES8S
| DAOEAQO40
| DAA0OBEB3
| DAOEAOTC
| DA515D86
| DASEES595
| DASE8F48
| DA198BDE
| DA1B4962
| DAGF794B
| DA46570F
| DA4654FA
| DA198B9C
| DA408FC6
| DA465764
| DAGF7CO08
| DA408D29
| DA465801
| DA198BEG6F
| DA198EFO
| DAODSB11
| DA465813
| DAA0OBEF5
| DAGF7TADG
| DA40903E
| DA198CFD
| DA40863D
| DA1B6232
| DAOEAOF6
| DA409084
| DA188BB6
| DA4090AB
| DAOEAO6B

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

- L
E LS

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

55229

sositi

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

1,05, 2025 1dg3d

PLOIESTI

25°53"59.29'k

18.05.2025 08:07:00
Adrian Cretu
24° 19" 35.1' E
18.05.2025 17:34:46 LIVE
18.05.2025 17:34:46 +0
53

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 005 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 |046 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1004 |
Serie ceas: 403322
Autorizare: AA901BFB
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
15:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

PLOIESTI

44°56"17.93"'N
: 155.61 km

44°

748307

6"

15.3" N

17.05.2025 18:14:46 GPS

2019312F
0147100F
2047689F
2001502F
2019319F
2047688M
1235206F
0147038F
0147023F
2025309F
1235213F
0037001M
0037065F
2019322M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38213089

-1.17

17.05.2025 18:14:46 +0
17.05.2025 18:14:46 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA198BA9
| DA198C8D
| DA42CE2C
| DA4656E6
| DA198CFF
| DAOESFED
| DA42CCFE
| DA198DE1L
| DA198DFA
| DAGFT7B59
| DASESF50
| DAODBAE?2
| DAGFTA43
| DAOEYEOG6

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.05
[18.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

55229

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

PLOIESTI

25°53"59.29'E
18.05.2025 08:07:00

Adrian Cretu

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403322
AA901BFB

Pag.:

18, 05,2025 asg

24° 19" 35.1' E
18.05.2025 17:34:46 LIVE
18.05.2025 17:34:46 +0
53
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:09.2 |OK |01 050

:54.3 |OK |01 |011

00.5 |OK |01 1008

05.9 |OK |01 1007

:14.9 |OK |01 013

33.4 |OK |01 1043

13.1 |OK |01 048

02.2 |OK |01 1]049 |

:06.0 |OK |01 010

:52.6 |OK |01 |052

17.6 |OK |01 1044

:19.7 |OK |01 019 |

:02.6 |OK |01 009 |

:31.0 |OK |01 |036 |
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228217_1747505697.pdf

